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Eastern Taste Menu

https://menulist.menu
94 St Marks Road, Bristol, United Kingdom
(+44)1179520718 - http://lwww.easterntastebristol.com/

The menu of Eastern Taste from Bristol includes 144 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about £8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Francesca Watson likes about Eastern Taste:
everything was nicely cooked, and really delicious. the food could not owe and the service was amazing.
restaurant was busy and no wonder why this will definitely make a regular visit read more. The restaurant also
offers the possibility to sit outside and be served in pleasant weather, And into the accessible rooms also come
clientele with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What Raffaele Pini doesn't like about Eastern Taste:
Popped into Eastern Taste with my son on a Saturday early evening, and after reading some of the reviews
below was looking forward to a pleasant meal. However, the food was bland, the chicken and lamb in our dishes
was of poor quality, the spices...were not fresh and the sauces watery. Not impressed and won't be returning...
read more. At Eastern Taste from Bristol you have the opportunity to savor delicious vegetarian menus, in
which no trace of animal meat or fish was used, Meals are also prepared here, deliciously and freshly with
traditional Indian spices.
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Eastern Taste Menu

Salads

ONION SALAD

Non alcoholic drinkis

LASSI

Soups

DHAL SOUP
Mains
ACHARI

Vegelarian

PANEER BALTI

Tish dishes

FISH BHUNA

Drinks

CANS OF SOFT DRINK

{amb

ROGAN JOSH

[ ]
Rice
KEEMA RICE

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Specialties

MAKHNI

£1

£3

£4

£8

£9

£9

£1

£8

£4

£3

£11

Shrimps

CEYLON

Biryani Spezialitiit

PRAWN BIRYANI

House specialties

LAMB BALTI

Indisches Nan und Brot
GARLIC NAN

T l Og (] ﬂ l
TANDOORI FISH

lamun & Hihnchen

KORMA

ﬂ. [ ] I

CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI
[ ]

Main Course

NAHARI LAMB

Indisches Brot

PESHWARI NAN

Fisch-Spezialitit

FISH JALFREZI

Fisch und Meereafriichle

FISH MADRAS

£8

£11

£10

£3

£8

£8

£12

£10

£3

£9

£9



Eastern Taste Menu

Fish Specialili

FISH VINDALOO £9

Reis Spezialitiiten

BOILED RICE £3

Vegetarische ‘llauptqawue

ALOO CHANA

vom lamm
PALAK £11

flaian specialties

SAMOSA £4

{ehmofen Spezialitiiten

TANDOORI MIX £12

Indische ﬂt’ilmdlalqmdlte

DANSAK

Indische lammngerichie

SAG WALA £8

lavastein-Grill

MIXED KEBAB £6

Chef specialties

FISH BALTI £9

Speisen vom Huhn

CHICKEN BALTI £9

lamm-Curry

PASANDA £11
Vegetarische erqudlte
SAG ALOO

TRice Specialities

EGG RICE £4
T l ) ﬂ l

PLAIN NAN £3
House Specials

PATIA £8
{amb “ lanungerichle

CHANA GHOST £9
Aadenbrot und Beilagen
CHILLI NAN £3
Indian Food - Rice

VEGETABLE RICE £4
ﬂ. .g [ ] ﬁ l - ﬂ.

Portion

KING PRAWN BIRYANI £15
Balti Gerichte - Normal

KING PRAWN BALTI £14
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Breads

GARLIC CHILLI

Rice & Breads
SPECIAL RICE
Tandoori Bread
STUFFED PARATHA
Tandoori Dishes
LAMB SHASHLICK

Sundries

SPICY PAPADOM

House Specialities

NAGA CHILLI

Radhuni Specialities
BEGUN BAHAR

T l.l. ’ ﬂ )
DUPIAZA

Seqfood Entrees

FISH SAG

Pickied for You
PILAU RICE
Balti Curries

VEGETABLE BALTI

£9

£4

£3

£11

£1

£9

£8

£8

£9

£3

£8

Vegetarian Balti Dishes

ALOO CHANA BALTI £8
Meat Curries

METHI £8
Tandoori Main Course

CHICKEN SHASHLICK £11
Special Balti Dishes

FISH ALOO £9
Main Curry Dishes

KALIA £11

Introducing Our Hot Tikika
Massala

PANEER MIRCHI £9

Pan Hindu

CHEESE AND GARLIC NAN £3
Condimenis and Sauces

CURRY

Special Tish Dishes

FISH ROGAN £9

Tandoori Sizzling Speaalmea

PANEER SHASHLICK
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Vegetariano|Vegetarian BHUNA £8

(com arroz|with rice)
Vegetarian Choice Evolved
MOTOR PANEER £6
CAULIFLOWER BHAJI £5
Biryani and Balti Dishes MUSHROOM BHAJI £5
MUSHROOM BALTI £8
Side dishes
Vegetable Side Dishes and BINDI BHAJI £5
Salad \ ”& MANGO CHUTNEY £1
KEEMA NAN £3
BRINGAL BHAJI £5
Indischer Reis
Nan and Breads
GARLIC RICE £4
GARLIC AND CHILLI NAN £3
MUSHROOM RICE £4
ONION RICE £4
Sri lankan Curry Dishes
FISH CEYLON £9 g uo ﬂo ”
al !o Cli on CHICKEN TIKKA BALTI £11
PRAWN BALTI £10
HONEY CHICKEN
LAMB TIKKA BALTI £11
KARAHI £11
Indische Beilagen Dishes are prepared with
GARLIC £8
PARATHA £3
CHICKEN
TARKA DALL £5
HONEY

ryant ‘I/eqetananduhea

CHEF'S SPECIAL BIRYANI £13

SAG PANEER £6
LAMB TIKKA BIRYANI £12 L

CHANA BHAJI £5
Indische Gerichte mit SAGALOO BALTI k8
ﬂ..n n VEGETABLE MASALA £8

KASHMIRI £8
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‘Vegetarian specialties Uncategorized

ALOO CHAT £5 EASTERN TASTE

SAG BHAJI £5 .'-1 SPECIAL -
VEGETABLE JALEREZ] cs SHEESH KEBABSTARTER £5
BOMBAY ALOO £5 2'82 VEGETABLE MEAL 57
. CHICKEN TIKKASTARTER £5
‘ﬂppdlw' 3 BEAN MAKHANI £8
MIXED PICKLE £1 CHICKEN PURREE £5
MINT SAUCE £1 SAMBERE £8
BINDI GHOST £9 SAG CHANA BHAJI £6
CHICKEN CHAT £5 VEGETABLE MEAL FOR £33
STUFFED PEPPERS £4 SHEESH KEBABMAIN £10
PAPADOM £1 TANDOORI CHICKENMAIN £10
. CHANA GHOST BALTI £10
Indian LAMB TIKKASTARTER £5
RAITA £1 LAMB TIKKAMAIN £10

MASALA £11 JALFREZZI £11
VEGETABLE CURRY £5 STIR ERY PRAWNS £5

CHAPATI £2 TANDOORI KING PRAWNSMAIN £16
VINDALOO £8 MUSHROOM WALA £8
ALOO GOBI £6 BADHONA CHICKEN £9
CHICKEN BIRYANI £11 TANDOORI CHICKENSTARTER £5
MUSHROOM BIRYANI £10 SAG CHANA BALTI £8
LAMB BIRYANI £11 CHICKEN TIKKAMAIN £10
ONION BHAJI £4 SEJANIA CHICKEN £11
VEGETABLE BIRYANI £10 CHUTNEY'S TRAY £3
CHICKEN PAKORA £5 PRAWN PURREE £5

NAAN VEGETABLE JAAL MAAL £8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00-23:00
Tuesday 18:00-23:00
Wednesday 18:00-23:00
Thursday 18:00-23:00
Friday 18:00-23:30
Saturday 18:00-23:30
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